
TRM

TRM

TRM

DESCRIPTION

Single Net Straw

Double Net Straw

Double Net Straw 
Biodegradeable

Straw/Coconut

Straw/Coconut 
Biodegradeable

100% Coconut

100% Coconut 
Biodegradeable

BMP-TRMP

BMP-SSNS

BMP-SDNS

BMP-BDNS

BMP-SDNSC

BMP-BDNSC

BMP-SDNC

BMP-BDNC

BMP-TRMPC

BMP-TRMPS PP58GTR

PP510GTR

PP512GTR

ADS 
GEOSNTHETICS

00S1TT

00S2TT

00S2AN

0CS2TT

---------

00C2TT

---------

WESTERN
EXCELIOR 

Excel SR-1

Excel SS-2

Excel SS-2 AN

Excel CS-3

Excel CS-3 AN

Excel CC-4

Excel CC-4 AN

Excel PP5-10oz

Excel PP5-12oz

Excel PP5-8oz.

C350

---------

SC250/P300

NORTH
AMERICAN

GREEN

S75

S150

S150BN

SC150

SC150BN

C125

C125BN

---------

Recylex

Recylex

AMERICAN
EXECLSIOR

Premier Single Straw

Premier Double 
Straw

Premier Double 
Straw

Premier 
Straw/Coconut

Premier 
Straw/Coconut

Premier Coconut

Premier Coconut

PROPEX

Landlok TRM 435

Landlok TRM 
1050/450

Landlok TRM 1060

Landlok ECB S1

Landlok ECB S2

Landlok ECB-ENS2

Landlok ECB-C32

Landlok ECB-ENCS2

Landlok ECB-CS2

Landlok ECB-ENC2

ECP-2

ECC-3

---------

EAST COAST EROSION
CONTROL

ECS-1B

ECS-2

ECS-2B

ECSC-2

ECSC-2B

ECC-2

ECC-2B

P42

PS42

PC42

ECB.COM

S31

S32

S32 BD

SC32

SC32 BD

C32

C32 BD
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The information contained herein is furnished without charge or obligation and the recipient assumes all responsibility for its use. Because conditions of use
and handling may vary and are beyond our control, we make no representation about, and are not responsible or liable for the accuracy and reliability of said

information or the performance of any product. Any specification, property or application listed herein are provided as information only and in no way
modify, amend, enlarge or create any warranty. Nothing contained herein is to be construed as permission or as a recommendation to infringe any patent.

EROSION CONTROL BLANKET COMPARISON CHART
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